Well Name

BEBIDAS STATE 1H
BEBIDAS STATE 2H
BEBIDAS STATE 3H
BEBIDAS STATE 4H
BRINNINSTOOL UNIT 3H
BRINNINSTOOL UNIT 4H
JAZZMASTER "17° STATE 3H
JAZZMASTER “17° STATE 4H

CRUZ
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QOperator

COG PROD LLC -
COG PROD LLC

COG PROD LLC

COG PROD LLC

COG OPERATING LLC
COG OPERATING LLC
ENDURANCE RES LLC
ENDURANCE RES LLC

Producing Formation
BONE SPRING
BONE SPRING
BONE SPRING
BONE SPRING
BONE SPRING
BONE SPRING
BONE SPRING
BONE SPRING

APt

3002540854
3002540855
3002540856
3002540857
3002541371
3002541803
3002541426
3002541329

STR

16-235-33E
16-235-33E
16-235-33E
16-235-33E
20-235-33E
20-235-33E
17-238-33E
17-235-33€
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